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                                                                                                       Updated: 1/3/17
DATE


OPPONENT

    

SITE

           

TIME(S)

Tue. Jan. 3

Clear Falls (Scrimmage)

Texas City


JV-5:00/V-7:00 p.m.
Tue. Jan. 10

Angleton



Texas City


JV-7:00/V-5:00 p.m.

Fri. Jan. 13

Dickinson


Sam Vitanza Stadium - Dickinson
JV-5:00/V-7:00 p.m.
=====================  DISTRICT 23-5A SCHEDULE  ====================

Tue. Jan. 17

Ball High


      Courville Stadium – Galveston
JV-5:00/V-7:00 p.m.
Fri. Jan. 20

OPEN
Tue. Jan. 24

Santa Fe 



Texas City


JV-5:00/V-7:00 p.m.
Fri. Jan. 27

Galena Park



Galena Park HS
            
JV-5:00/V-7:00 p.m.
Tue. Jan. 31

Fort Bend Willowridge

Texas City


JV-5:00/V-7:00 p.m.
Fri. Feb. 3

Shadow Creek



Shadow Creek HS

JV-5:00/V-7:00 p.m.
Tue. Feb. 7

Manvel



Texas City
  

JV-5:00/V-7:00 p.m.
Fri. Feb. 10

Fort Bend Marshall


Marshall HS      

JV-5:00/V-7:00 p.m.
Tue. Feb. 14

Fort Bend Elkins


Texas City
                  
JV-5:00/V-7:00 p.m.
Fri. Feb. 17

Ball High



Texas City


JV-5:00/V-7:00 p.m.
Tue. Feb. 21

OPEN


Fri.  Feb. 24

Santa Fe



Indian Stadium – Santa Fe
JV-5:00/V-7:00 p.m.
Tue. Feb. 28

Galena Park



Texas City


JV-5:00/V-7:00 p.m.
Fri. March 3

Willowridge



Willowridge HS

JV-5:00/V-7:00 p.m.

Tue. March 7

Shadow Creek



Texas City


JV-5:00/V-7:00 p.m.

Fri. March 10

Manvel



Manvel HS


JV-5:00/V-7:00 p.m.

Mon. March 13
Marshall



Texas City


JV-10:00/V-Noon
Mon. March 20
Fort Bend Elkins


Elkins HS

            JV-5:00/V-7:00 p.m.
MASCOT – STINGAREES

                                        COLORS – ORANGE & BLACK

STEVE ALLAN – varsity head Coach

RYAN WELCH – jr. varsity coach

JEREMY KAUFFMAN – ASSISTANT COACH
LELAND SUROVIK – Athletic Director


           DR. CYNTHIA LUSIGNOLO - Superintendent
TONY WILLIS – Assistant Athletic Director
                                   HOLLY LAROE – TCHS Principal
JOHN HILL – Head Athletic Trainer



           LORRIE CAPETILLO – Asst. Athletic Trainer








           D’ODRICK SYKES – Asst. Athletic Trainer
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